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A002882213 SK ABDUL KUDDUS Male No  1  1 1 OBC-A  5  482.00  98.00  86.00  88.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002911524 SWARNABHA DEB 

BARMAN

Male No  2  1 2 SC  12  443.00  90.00  90.00  91.78  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002638944 SHATAKSHI  GHOSH Female No  3 3 UR  6  437.00  80.00  91.00  88.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002577135 SINJAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  4 4 UR  1  435.00  69.00  84.00  77.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002667826 ANOMITRO  MUKHERJEE Male No  5 5 UR  2  433.00  82.00  82.00  87.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002584111 RITAMA  GIRI Female No  6 6 UR  2  430.00  64.00  91.00  89.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002635605 ARNESH  GUPTA Male No  7 7 UR  1  429.00  70.00  91.00  82.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002475901 TANISA  RAKSHIT Female No  8 8 UR  4  429.00  68.00  98.00  87.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002640411 MOLIKA  DAS Female No  9 9 UR  3  427.00  56.00  97.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002547208 SOUMIK  CHAKRABARTI Male No  10 10 UR  2  426.00  64.00  96.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002684395 PRAPTI  ROY Female No  11 11 UR  2  424.00  80.00  87.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002616675 NEEL  BANERJEE Male No  12 12 UR  4  424.00  63.00  89.00  84.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002878525 FARHANA  PARVIN Female No  13  2 13 OBC-A  7  420.00  81.00  85.00  64.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002537938 ASHUTOSH  PATHAK Male No  14 14 UR  1  420.00  50.00  89.00  87.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002698915 BEDATRAYEE  SAHA Female No  15 15 UR  2  419.00  58.00  92.00  88.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002551202 PURABI  BASAK Female No  16 16 UR  2  418.00  83.00  91.00  93.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002587376 AVISHIKTO  CHATTERJEE Male No  17 17 UR  5  417.00  72.00  94.00  77.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002445301 RISHABH  GUPTA Male No  18 18 UR  2  412.00  70.00  89.00  79.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002555812 SAHELI  BISWAS Female No  19 19 UR  4  411.00  79.00  93.00  85.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002706099 TANASHKA  

BHATTACHARJEE

Female No  20 20 UR  9  411.00  64.00  95.00  91.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002844819 MANIDEEPA  MAITY Female No  21 21 UR  6  411.00  63.00  98.00  97.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002647852 ARPITA  DAS Female No  22 22 UR  4  406.00  77.00  90.00  95.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002807735 DEBANGI  ROY Female No  23 23 UR  2  405.00  58.00  75.00  75.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624924 PRIYAK  BISWAS Male No  24 24 UR  1  404.00  61.00  94.00  92.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002800051 HRIDAY  SINGHA Male No  25  2 25 SC  10  403.00  72.00  90.00  66.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897339 SNEHA  DEBNATH Female No  26  1 26 OBC-B  5  401.00  43.00  93.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002609118 RIDDHI  SOM Female No  27 27 UR  4  400.00  68.00  89.00  91.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002859613 ARABINDA  MANDAL Male No  28 28 UR  1  400.00  68.00  84.00  52.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002494117 SK ASHIK ALI Male No  29 29 UR  2  400.00  55.00  86.00  75.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002568403 TASNIYA  BANU Female No  30 30 UR  6  398.00  74.00  89.00  87.22  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002594950 SAPNIL  BISWAS Male No  31 31 UR  3  397.00  57.00  90.00  88.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002789722 PRATYUSHA  CHATTERJEE Female No  32 32 UR  13  397.00  54.00  91.00  82.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002926075 RAKESH  MONDAL Male No  33  3 33 SC  9  396.00  71.00  83.00  77.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002546761 ROSHNI  BARI GHOSH Female No  34 34 UR  2  395.00  69.00  92.00  84.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002474109 SHARANYA  MITRA Female No  35 35 UR  3  395.00  52.00  94.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461311 SHARANNYA  BANERJEE Female No  36 36 UR  3  394.00  63.00  94.00  88.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002905526 AYAN  DHARA Male No  37 37 UR  5  393.00  70.00  85.00  86.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002755245 KOUSIKI  MALAKAR Female No  38 38 UR  5  393.00  53.00  89.00  76.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002558085 SOHAM  DATTAGUPTA Male No  39 39 UR  4  392.00  77.00  81.00  92.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002715402 SOUGATA  MITRA Male No  40 40 UR  5  392.00  61.00  95.00  81.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002644962 MANDIRA  PANDA Female No  41 41 UR  11  391.00  71.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002476069 SWAPNADEEP  GHOSH Male No  42 42 UR  5  387.00  80.00  75.00  86.22  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002851222 RAJARSHI  SENGUPTA Male No  43 43 UR  1  385.00  73.00  90.00  90.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002703669 DHRUBAJYOTI  ADHIKARY Male No  44 44 UR  1  385.00  52.00  90.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002580459 SREEMOYEE  ROY Female No  45 45 UR  2  384.00  70.00  76.00  83.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002926305 ARIBAH  JAWED Female No  46 46 UR  4  384.00  56.00  89.00  87.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528299 DIPTARGHYA  SARKAR Male No  47 47 UR  2  383.00  56.00  92.00  81.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002845790 MD  FARDEEN Male No  48 48 UR  2  382.00  85.00  77.00  75.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002497974 SUBHOJIT  PAUL Male No  49 49 UR  4  379.00  57.00  95.00  74.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002505206 PRATYUSHA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  50 50 UR  2  377.00  59.00  84.00  82.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002444207 AHEEN  CHATTERJEE Male No  51 51 UR  4  376.00  65.00  90.00  94.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002541122 RISHITA  DUTTA Female No  52 52 UR  3  373.00  61.00  97.00  93.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002644918 SAGNIK  SARKAR Male No  53 53 UR  1  372.00  66.00  80.00  83.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002738880 SUMEDHA PAL 

CHOWDHURY

Female No  54 54 UR  3  370.00  63.00  94.00  88.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002784728 BANASHREE  MANDAL Female No  55  3 55 OBC-A  10  369.00  57.00  92.00  87.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002666832 DISHA  MANNA Female No  56 56 UR  12  369.00  54.00  85.00  83.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002472982 AGNIDEEP  GOSWAMI Male No  57 57 UR  1  367.00  56.00  72.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877220 SOUMYA  NASKAR Male No  58  4 58 SC  4  367.00  48.00  84.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002576618 PRABRISHA  GHOSH Female No  59 59 UR  2  365.00  70.00  87.00  89.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002443155 PRITAM KHAN BHADURY Male No  60 60 UR  1  364.00  70.00  86.00  83.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002463934 SIDDHANTH  DATTA Male No  61 61 UR  1  364.00  50.00  69.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002855224 MOHAMMED NAZILUDDIN 

KHAN

Male No  62 62 UR  23  362.00  61.00  80.00  74.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002491740 ANUSHKA  MUKHERJEE Female No  63 63 UR  11  361.00  56.00  74.00  83.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002737658 UTKARSH  RAI Male No  64 64 UR  9  360.00  54.00  91.00  84.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002676346 RAHAMATULLAH Male No  65  4 65 OBC-A  11  358.00  44.00  77.00  61.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002565044 SOUVIK  DAS Male No  66  2 66 OBC-B  9  353.00  53.00  86.00  83.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002658272 HIMANGI  CHOUDHARY Female No  67 67 UR  4  352.00  60.00  89.00  92.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002666093 SNEHA  DAS Female No  68 68 UR  13  352.00  50.00  77.00  76.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002507310 PRINCE KUMAR SHARMA Male No  69 69 UR  1  351.00  66.00  82.00  77.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002699873 AKSHAY PRATAP SINGH Male No  70 70 UR  2  351.00  55.00  76.00  72.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002568387 RUCHIKA  MANGAR Female No  71  5 71 OBC-A  3  349.00  51.00  87.00  71.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002570962 PUSKAR  SARKAR Male No  72 72 UR  2  348.00  54.00  85.00  77.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002929857 MUNSHI FAUZIA PARVIN Female No  73  6 73 OBC-A  7  348.00  44.00  88.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002540155 TANMOY  HALDER Male No  74 74 UR  6  347.00  63.00  86.00  74.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002672522 SHRUTIKA  DEY SARKAR Female No  75 75 UR  14  347.00  59.00  86.00  72.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002441590 RAIHAN  SK Male No  76 76 UR  2  346.00  53.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002517417 RAJ LAXMI SINGH Female No  77 77 UR  12  344.00  64.00  91.00  71.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566132 SARADA  SEGNUPTA Female No  78 78 UR  4  344.00  58.00  90.00  81.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873370 ARYAN  CHOUDHARY Male No  79  3 79 OBC-B  4  344.00  49.00  96.00  80.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002671466 SUSAMIR  GHOSH Male No  80 80 UR  5  336.00  50.00  90.00  75.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002495714 SOMSUBHRA  SETT Male No  81 81 UR  18  335.00  56.00  70.00  75.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002667692 OMI  KHATUN Female No  82  7 82 OBC-A  1  331.00  64.00  67.00  71.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002594672 ANIRBAN  ROY Male No  83  4 83 OBC-B  1  329.00  51.00  90.00  84.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002560200 ANUSHKA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  84 84 UR  4  327.00  61.00  90.00  73.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Maulana Azad College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:04.35

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Economics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Business 

Mathematics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Business Mathematics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002681710 SOURISH  BHATTACHARYA Male No  85 85 UR  1  327.00  51.00  81.00  78.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002641918 RAJ  SADHUKHAN Male No  86  5 86 OBC-B  5  324.00  57.00  77.00  85.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002631226 SHAH ALAM MONDAL Male No  87 87 UR  3  323.00  64.00  76.00  72.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002496731 ARITRA  DASGUPTA Male No  88 88 UR  2  323.00  51.00  83.00  73.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002604362 SUKRIT  DAS Male No  89 89 UR  4  308.00  50.00  80.00  55.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002589081 SOHEL  MANNA Male No  90  5 90 SC  3  297.00  44.00  67.00  63.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002480221 TALHA PARWEZ ANSARI Male No  91  8 91 OBC-A  4  288.00  51.00  64.00  61.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Business 

Mathematics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Business Mathematics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002882213 SK ABDUL KUDDUS Male No  1  1 1 OBC-A  5  482.00  98.00  86.00  88.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002878525 FARHANA  PARVIN Female No  13  2 2 OBC-A  7  420.00  81.00  85.00  64.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002784728 BANASHREE  MANDAL Female No  55  3 3 OBC-A  10  369.00  57.00  92.00  87.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002676346 RAHAMATULLAH Male No  65  4 4 OBC-A  11  358.00  44.00  77.00  61.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002568387 RUCHIKA  MANGAR Female No  71  5 5 OBC-A  3  349.00  51.00  87.00  71.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929857 MUNSHI FAUZIA PARVIN Female No  73  6 6 OBC-A  7  348.00  44.00  88.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002667692 OMI  KHATUN Female No  82  7 7 OBC-A  1  331.00  64.00  67.00  71.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002480221 TALHA PARWEZ ANSARI Male No  91  8 8 OBC-A  4  288.00  51.00  64.00  61.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Business Mathematics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2
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Rule3
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Tie Break 
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A002897339 SNEHA  DEBNATH Female No  26  1 1 OBC-B  5  401.00  43.00  93.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002565044 SOUVIK  DAS Male No  66  2 2 OBC-B  9  353.00  53.00  86.00  83.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873370 ARYAN  CHOUDHARY Male No  79  3 3 OBC-B  4  344.00  49.00  96.00  80.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002594672 ANIRBAN  ROY Male No  83  4 4 OBC-B  1  329.00  51.00  90.00  84.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002641918 RAJ  SADHUKHAN Male No  86  5 5 OBC-B  5  324.00  57.00  77.00  85.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Business 

Mathematics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Business Mathematics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Merit 
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A002911524 SWARNABHA DEB 

BARMAN

Male No  2  1 1 SC  12  443.00  90.00  90.00  91.78  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002800051 HRIDAY  SINGHA Male No  25  2 2 SC  10  403.00  72.00  90.00  66.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002926075 RAKESH  MONDAL Male No  33  3 3 SC  9  396.00  71.00  83.00  77.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877220 SOUMYA  NASKAR Male No  58  4 4 SC  4  367.00  48.00  84.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002589081 SOHEL  MANNA Male No  90  5 5 SC  3  297.00  44.00  67.00  63.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


